Indoor Left or Right Hand Circularly Polarized Patch
Antennas for mounting on Wall or Ceiling
DESCRIPTION
Low-profile antenna for the 450 MHz band.
PCPI 70/xH/... is a Left or Right Hand Circularly Polarized patch antenna for indoor use.
Circularly polarized antenna is chosen to avoid out-of-phase signals.
Reduces flutter considerably.
Specially designed for closed rooms.

 This curve shows the radiation patterns in the horizontal plane (horizontal
coverage).
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
STANDARD VERSION ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
PCPI 70/xH/...
Page: 2 of 3
Last edited: 2018/11/24
TYPE PRODUCT NO. FREQUENCY
PCPI 70/LH/s 100000146 380 - 400 MHz
PCPI 70/LH/f 100000147 410 - 430 MHz
PCPI 70/LH/l 100000148 430 - 450 MHz
PCPI 70/LH/h 100000149 450 - 470 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/s 100000145 380 - 400 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/f 100000143 410 - 430 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/l 100000144 430 - 450 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/h 100000150 450 - 470 MHz
STAINLESS STEEL VERSION ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO. FREQUENCY
PCPI 70R/LH/s 100000302 380 - 400 MHz
PCPI 70R/LH/f 100000303 410 - 430 MHz
PCPI 70R/LH/l 100000304 430 - 450 MHz
PCPI 70R/LH/h 100000305 450 - 470 MHz
PCPI 70R/RH/s 100000306 380 - 400 MHz
PCPI 70R/RH/f 100000151 410 - 430 MHz
PCPI 70R/RH/l 100000307 430 - 450 MHz
PCPI 70R/RH/h 100000152 450 - 470 MHz
BC VERSION ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO. FREQUENCY
PCPI 70/LH/s-BC 100000337 380 - 400 MHz
PCPI 70/LH/f-BC 100000338 410 - 430 MHz
PCPI 70/LH/l-BC 100000339 430 - 450 MHz
PCPI 70/LH/h-BC 100000340 450 - 470 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/s-BC 100000333 380 - 400 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/f-BC 100000334 410 - 430 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/l-BC 100000335 430 - 450 MHz
PCPI 70/RH/h-BC 100000336 450 - 470 MHz
PCPI 70/xH/...
PROCOM A/S reserves the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
Page: 3 of 3